I. MUNICIPALIDAD DE CASTRO
OFICINA JEFE DEPARTAMENTO

Numero
Expedie

PROGRAMA :
PERIODO :

Fecha
Atencion

ASISTENCIAL
01/08/2014 AL 31/08/2014

Nombre

SERVICIOS OTORGADOS POR PROGRAMASDE ASISTENCIA SOCIAL

Fecha 27/08/2(
Pagina :

ALIMENTOS 2152201001 (4)

1.676
2.353
3.516
1.040
3.136
4.090
2.635

846
1.560
4.125
2.855
4.126

485
1471

463
3.145

619
2.860

685
2.265
3.983
1.081

567
1.593
2.542

01/08/2014
05/08/2014
06/08/2014
08/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
13/08/2014
19/08/2014
19/08/2014
22/08/2014
20/08/2014
26/08/2014
27/08/2014
26/08/2014
22/08/2014
04/08/2014
05/08/2014
13/08/2014
18/08/2014
14/08/2014
18/08/2014
19/08/2014
04/08/2014
11/08/2014

SALDIVIA SALDIVIA KARINA DE LOURD
PARRA NAIN LEONILA MARGOT
REMOLCOY LLANCABURE VIVIANA ESTER
MARIO ZUNIGA CECILIA DEL CARM
MANSILLA BARRIA MARIA ELENA
GUAQUIN OJEDA JOSE URBANO
CHIGUAY AGUILAR NOLBERTO DEL CARM
ZUNIGA GONZALEZ MARLENE DEL CARM
PAREDES IGOR DAMARYS GRICEL
LEONARD ESPINOZA GUSTAVO ANDRES
AMPUERO CARDENAS GLADYS DEL CARMEN
CARCAMO DEL RIO ALICIA YESSENIA
SILVA AVENDANO JULIA DEL CARM
BEROIZA SANTANA KARLA NICOL
RAMIREZ CONTRERAS MIREYA JOVITA
LLANQUIN LLANQUIN ANITA DEL ROSA
PILLAMPEL NAIN SERGIO ALADINO

DIAZ HERNANDEZ VICTOR HUGO

MACIAS OJEDA FLOR GALICIA

MIRANDA LOAIZA CLAUDIA SOLEDAD

NAVARRO MIRANDA ALBERTO

PICHUNHUAL HUENCHULEO HECTOR EDUARD
CHAURA CHAURA MARIA ANGELICA

LONCON MILLALONCO MARIA VIRGINIA

RUIZ TORRES GLORIA DEL CARM

GASTOS MEDICOS EXAMENES 2152401007001 (4)

463

26/08/2014

RAMIREZ CONTRERAS MIREYA JOVITA

OTROS (MATERIALES CONSTRUCCION CASOS) 2152204999 (4)

4.126

20/08/2014

CARCAMO DEL RIO ALICIA YESSENIA

PASAJESFLETESY BODEGAJE 2152208007 (4)

2.735

21/08/2014

CALISTO GUERRERO JESSICA ANDREA

PROD. FARMACEUTICOS MEDICAMENT OS 2152204004 (4)

3.594
3.594
1.471
2.536

URNAS 2152401007002 (4)

1.560

07/08/2014
07/08/2014
27/08/2014
29/08/2014

19/08/2014

ARGEL PERANCHIGU ANA MARIA
ARGEL PERANCHIGU ANA MARIA
BEROIZA SANTANA KARLA NICOL
CATELICAN QUILINCOY MARIA AURELIA

PAREDES IGOR DAMARYS GRICEL

TOTAL CAUSAL :

TOTAL CAUSAL :

TOTAL CAUSAL :

TOTAL CAUSAL :

TOTAL CAUSAL :

TOTAL CAUSAL :
TOTAL PROGRAMA :
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